
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

November 2018 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $874.50 $0.00

12-00649-TLM $874.50 $0.00

Subtotal $874.50 $0.00

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $23,164.30 $5,144.94

17-00495-TLM $14,963.30 $1,128.63

18-00058-TLM $520.00 $483.42

18-00269-TLM $3,101.00 $2,658.46

18-00466-JMM $1,660.00 $190.00

18-00479-TLM $1,240.00 $235.01

18-00544-TLM $1,680.00 $449.42

Subtotal $23,164.30 $5,144.94

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $12,454.85 $289.30

17-20030-TLM $573.87 $15.78

17-20468-TLM $560.42 $13.83

17-20486-TLM $629.22 $7.44

17-20562-TLM $627.48 $16.93

17-20584-TLM $370.87 $8.25

17-20593-TLM $557.52 $8.87

17-20681-TLM $1,021.43 $89.47

17-20734-TLM $774.61 $7.01

17-20735-TLM $515.39 $10.11

17-20739-TLM $534.54 $9.34

17-20748-TLM $1,356.28 $8.85

17-20792-TLM $293.52 $18.17

18-20012-TLM $2,242.52 $17.38

18-20014-TLM $1,434.53 $38.91

18-20018-TLM $430.61 $8.70

18-20090-TLM $532.04 $10.26

Subtotal $12,454.85 $289.30

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $324.70 $29.70

16-20673-TLM $324.70 $29.70



Subtotal $324.70 $29.70

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $200.00 $781.20

14-40617-JMM $200.00 $781.20

Subtotal $200.00 $781.20

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $78,599.80 $2,972.76

17-00985-TLM $6,105.71 $644.57

17-01060-TLM $689.53 $10.28

17-01143-TLM $2,335.87 $364.63

17-01292-TLM $19,500.00 $740.76

17-01340-TLM $522.50 $13.73

17-01392-TLM $742.45 $13.78

17-01557-TLM $1,237.73 $10.06

17-01572-TLM $516.59 $18.13

17-01705-JMM $1,838.77 $39.02

17-01722-JMM $873.96 $11.42

18-00024-TLM $1,279.01 $18.01

18-00062-JMM $18,332.07 $490.76

18-00062-JMM $18,332.07 $490.76

18-00087-TLM $686.65 $9.64

18-00123-JMM $485.31 $13.42

18-00152-TLM $1,039.22 $8.64

18-00215-JMM $755.75 $8.28

18-00267-TLM $1,541.49 $10.14

18-00294-TLM $500.00 $35.02

18-00430-TLM $1,285.12 $21.71

Subtotal $78,599.80 $2,972.76

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $22,126.77 $712.09

16-40025-JMM $8,334.58 $282.86

16-40819-JMM $5,596.00 $89.26

16-40979-JMM $1,668.20 $51.53

17-40021-JMM $631.28 $43.19

17-40519-JMM $1,731.75 $112.40

17-40825-JMM $530.71 $58.44

17-40975-JMM $776.00 $16.05

17-41092-JMM $1,216.50 $22.16

17-41108-JMM $797.00 $22.10

17-41140-JMM $844.75 $14.10

Subtotal $22,126.77 $712.09



May, James   
Trustee's Attorney $16,577.50 $322.57

16-00190-TLM $16,577.50 $322.57

Subtotal $16,577.50 $322.57

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $12,564.00 $0.00

17-00744-JMM $12,564.00 $0.00

Subtotal $12,564.00 $0.00

O'Brien, David   
Realtor $4,380.00 $0.00

17-00495-TLM $4,380.00 $0.00

Subtotal $4,380.00 $0.00

Prime Time Auctions, Inc.   
Auctioneer $1,138.00 $250.00

18-40602-JMM $1,138.00 $250.00

Subtotal $1,138.00 $250.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $15,195.01 $304.69

16-40597-JMM $815.96 $59.04

16-41194-JMM $1,800.00 $19.28

17-01286-TLM $1,107.56 $36.65

17-40890-JMM $736.89 $19.89

17-40906-JMM $7,726.15 $111.88

17-40927-JMM $666.00 $18.60

17-40931-JMM $676.11 $13.90

17-40966-JMM $595.17 $14.05

17-41031-JMM $1,071.17 $11.40

Subtotal $15,195.01 $304.69

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $5,817.58 $633.77

15-01307-TLM $3,317.58 $363.25

16-00374-TLM $750.00 $13.00

16-01506-JMM $1,750.00 $257.52

Subtotal $5,817.58 $633.77

Severn, Steve   
Accountant $17,945.00 $0.00

14-00888-JDP $17,945.00 $0.00

Subtotal $17,945.00 $0.00

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $1,895.00 $0.00



18-40330-JMM $900.00 $0.00

18-40408-JMM $995.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,895.00 $0.00

Snarr, Bryan   
Accountant $5,626.95 $0.00

17-40999-JMM $5,626.95 $0.00

Subtotal $5,626.95 $0.00

Stoddard, Lewis   
Trustee's Attorney $27,377.50 $662.92

17-00495-TLM $27,377.50 $662.92

Subtotal $27,377.50 $662.92

US Auction, L.L.C.   
Auctioneer $78.00 $146.42

16-40014-JMM $8.00 $1.82

18-40237-JMM $70.00 $144.60

Subtotal $78.00 $146.42

Grand Totals $246,339.46 $12,250.36


